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MIAA Jamboree #1

Bedford Valley C.C.

Olivet

MI

Tournament Dates: 09/12 - 09/12, 2018

Par:

Y ardage:

72
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Hope College
Calvin College
Trine University
Albion College
Adrian College

Kaamazoo College

Alma College
Olivet College

292
294
297
298
298
324
333

+4
+6
+9
+10
+10
+36
+45

T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T 10
T 10
T 10
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18

1 Josh Gibson
Andrew Skibski
Ben Kramer
Cameron Ruge
Nick Ludka
Soti Michalos
Todd Mieske
Andrew Lack
Travis Veenhuis
Alec DeJonge
Mike Battiste
Sam Kuiper
Andrew Goble
Brett McGugan
Justin Kapke
Pat Kelly

Sam Holland
Daniel Settecerri

Hope Col.
Adrian
Hope Col.
Trine
Kalamazoo
Albion
Trine
Calvin Col
Kalamazoo
Calvin Col
Calvin Col
Calvin Col
Hope Col.
Adrian
Albion
Albion
Calvin Col
Hope Col.
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T 18
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T 18
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T 23
T 23
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T 27
T 27
30
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 39
T 39
41
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Jackson Jones
Jackson Tellerico
Nick Knowlton
Noah Kosal

Joe LeSueur
Kasen Anderson
Noah Weigle

Eli Pinter

Grant Brettnacher
Jack Welke

Zach Colburn
Kyle Bodkins
AJClark

Dillon French
Hayden Winch
Joey Richmond
Nicholas Hoffman
Jake Hinkle
Parker Pickell

Tait Morrissey
Carlos Coeto
Matth Holmes-Hackerd
Cameron Lemon
Austin Zolman
Bennett Schmitt
Mason Evans
Jacob Wester

L uke Lamoreaux
John Paul McDonald

Round: 1
TEAM STATISTICS:
Average Score: 302.75

Rounds Below Par:
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Kalamazoo
Adrian
Trine
Adrian
Trine
Calvin Col
Hope Caol.
AlmaCaol.
Trine
Albion
Kalamazoo
AlmaCaol.
Adrian
Albion
Adrian
Olivet
Olivet
Albion
Kaamazoo
AlmaCaol.
Trine
Kaamazoo
Olivet
Hope Caol.
AlmaCaol.
Olivet
Olivet
AlmaCaol.
AlmaCaol.
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Round: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 7
Average Score: 77.49
Rounds Below Par: 7
Rounds Even Par: 2
Rounds Above Par: 38
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